The smart solution for home siding

The 0SB resistance and technology with
the beautiful texture of cedar for decades
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(/ Protected against termites and fungal decay.
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@) Easy to paint and dye with a natural wood finish.
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0 Great performance, versatile, convenient, and fast to install.
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Length 4,88 m.
Width 149 mm
200 mm
300 mm
Thickness 9,50 mm.
Weight per piece 4,77 kg.
6,40 kg.
9,45 kg.

General Characteristics

Weight per piece

Length (real advance) }

Height
Thickness
Grooves

Weight per piece

— SMARTTRIM

4,88 m.
89 mm
140 mm
184 mm
1.220 mm
17,50 mm.
5,24 kg.
8,23 kg.
10,85 kg.

Length (real advance)

2,44m.
11,1 mm.
4"

8"

22,5 kg.

SMARTPANELH

Edge detail

Groove detail

2,44 m.
4,88 m.
1,22 m.
11,10 mm.
8,00”
23,8 kg.
47,6 kg.

Wood fiber set in 3 interwoven layers and saturated in MDI adhesives, which increase

Unique beautiful cedar structure, with a

their structural resistance and their resistance to moisture.

cedar texture design

Easy and convenient to paint, since it has a paint-based finish on its outer side

(use only water-based paint)

Easy to install, special tools not required

(follow instructions in Technical Catalogue)




